Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/21/2025 11:00 AM | Install PO:
09/21/2025 05:00 PM | Event Set Shipping Address:
09/21/2025 11:00 PM | Strike Montage Laguna Beach

30801 Coast Hwy, Laguna Beach, CA

92651
The Studio & Studio Lawn

Description

General
——— Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
Q' gold base

8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Table Lamps - Antique Brass
6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless

Pendant Lamp - Bali - String Weave
17"W x 22"H - 3LB 25 Watts

Hooks/ Lances/ Hook Boxes - Chandelier Hook 12
63" W x 152"H - Height from Hook 122"

Chandeliers - Miami - Sputnik Gold Large
% 35"W x 49'H - 28lb - 200 Watts

Chandeliers - Miami - Sputnik Gold Small
24"W x 40"H - 14LBS - 150 Watts

Services
Install
Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Simple Science

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

12 $800.00 T
32 $35.00 T
16 $180.00 T
16 $150.00 T
5 $450.00 T
14 $350.00 T

Total General

4 $550.00
4 $350.00
1 $550.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Total

$9,600.00

$1,120.00

$2,880.00

$2,400.00

$2,250.00

$4,900.00

$23,150.00

$2,200.00
$1,400.00

$550.00

$23,150.00
$4,150.00
$926.00
$463.00
$2,257.13
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Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $30,946.13
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $30,946.13
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